



DEADLINE: JUNE 20

Drayage Service and Tariff for Exhibitors

Company Name:	Booth No.		
Razón Social:	Stand Area		
RFC:			
Address:			
Zip.Code:			
City:	State:		
Country:	Telephone:		
Fax:	Mobile Phone:		
Contact:	Charge:		
E-mail:	Web Page:		

1. Drayage Service:

Drayage service includes unloading the vehicle, delivery to booth, removing empty containers for storage during the show, returning the empty containers to your booth after the show, delivering materials back to the dock and loading them into the vehicle in the loading area. This service will be charged using the tariff listed below only applies for the services according with the schedule provided from the organizer for each exhibitor, the service must be paid before the service be done. The drayage service includes one positioning in your booth area, any additional service will have an extra charge. It is responsibility of each exhibitor to have personnel in your booth for the positioning of the material once, otherwise will be an extra charge, the machinery should have the suitable packing for the transportation and handling, our insurance will not apply if the material or machinery doesn't have the suitable packing according with the international transportation specifications.

Machinery Descripction	N. Pieces	Long	Dimensions Width	High	Each Weight in Kgs
			TOTAL	NEIGHT	
TOTAL KG	X US\$/KG			AL US\$	

Kilogram	Before Deadline	After Deadline (Subjet to Availability)
Up to 250 kg	US\$ 78.75	US\$ 9 <mark>4.</mark> 50
251 a 500 kg	US\$ 0.30/kg	US\$0.40/kg
501 a 1,000 kg	US\$ 0.26kg	US\$ 0.33/kg
1,001 a 2,000 kg	US\$ 0.21/kg	US\$ 0.27/kg
2,001 a 5,000 kg	US\$ 0.16/kg	US\$ 0.20/kg
5,001 kg and over	US\$ 0.12/kg	US\$ 0.14kg





Additional Services:

Please complete the table below if you require booth labor for un skidding or uncrating, a forklift to spot equipment or Empty storage (exhibitors not using drayage package). These charges are in addition to the drayage charges listed above.

Quantity	Additional Services	Before Deadline	After Deadline	TOTAL US \$
Hrs.	2. Labor per man hour Minimum Charge: 1 man / hour	US\$ 15.75	US\$ 19.95	
Hrs.	3. Forklift (2.5 ton) Charge per hour.	US\$ 51.45	US\$ 67.20	
Días.	Charge per day:	US\$ 411.60	US\$ 498.75	
m ³	4. Storage of empties Minimum Charge 1 m ³	US\$ 30.45	US\$ 40.95	
			16% IVA	
			TOTAL	

FOR HIGH RANGE FORKLIFT OR CRANE SERVICE PLEASE ASK FOR A QUOTATION IF USING SCHENKER, PLEASE CONTACT THEM DIRECTLY REGARDING YOUR DRAYAGE

This form is required in order to help MILLENIUM CARGO plan the amount of equipment and labor during set – up and tear down. This form must be received by MILLENIUM CARGO before the deadline and fully paid; otherwise the service will be subject to availability and will have a 30% surcharge. Please give copy of this form to your trucking company in order to have access to the loading area.

Millenium Cargo has a civil insurance in the handling of loading and unloading material this will not apply if the merchandise is not packing in a crate or caged.

Payment Policy: All orders must be accompanied by payment in full.

Bank Deposit: No.0590253664 Suc. 50 Bank BANORTE, CLABE 072180005902536648 in Mexican Pesos, Deposits in US Dollars Account No. 0613052515 CLABE 072 180 00613052515 8 Suc. 50 Bank BANORTE, please send the bank receipt by email.